
TO SHARE
Iberian ham and crispy bread with rubbed tomato

Assortment of iberian cold cut and crispy bread with rubbed tomato

Anchovies of "la Escala Doble 0" (Unit price)

Crispy bread with rubbed tomato (4 units)

Russian Salad (special potatoe salad) with “picos” (crunchy bread)

Nachos Dip (Guacamole, Cheddar & Spicy Sauce)

Foie mi-cuit terrine with toast

Artisan roast chicken croquettes (4 units)

Artisan iberian ham croquettes (4 units)

Mini Camembert cheese fondue with “picos” (crunchy bread) (150 gr.)

STARTERS

Galician cockles

Pickled mussels

Spicy olives

Chips

APPETIZERS & SNACKS

CHEESE BOARDS "XERIGOTS"
SPANISH SPECIALTIES BOARD

Afuega'l pitu white, Garrotxa, Payoyo, Cured Marantona and Picon Bejes Travieso

CATALAN BOARD

Goat Briqueta, Roques Blanques, Montaña gris and Serrat semi-cured

FRENCH BOARD

Brie cremier, Munster afinat, Morbier, Comte 7m and Tomme de Savoia

INTERNATIONAL BOARD

Taleggio, Reblochon, Old Gouda, Cured  Sheep D.O.P., Azul Valdeon

CLASSICS BOARD

Brie cremier, Mao semi, Matured sheep from Ossau Iraty and creamy Gorgonzola

11.00 € 12.00 €

12.00 €

12.00 €

12.00 €

12.00 €

1/2 ShopPortion

17.00 €

17.00 €

17.00 €

17.00 €

17.00 €

12.50 €

10.00 €

6.00 €

14.00 €

11.00 €

12.00 €

10.00 €

4,50 €

2.00€

1/2 ShopPortion

19.50 €

17.00 €

2.50 €

4.50 €

9.50 €

9.00 €

16.50 €

7.50 €

7.50 €

14.50 €

12.50 €

13.50 €

15.50 €

14.50 €

14,50 €

13.50 €

Burrata with extra peeled tomato and basil oil

Tomato tartar with avocado, mango and baby beans

Salmon tartar

Beef Carpaccio with parmesan cheese

Cod carpaccio on tomato coulis

Confit artichokes with Iberian ham

12.00 €

6.50 €

3.50 €

2.00 €

SPANISH OMELETTES - INDIVIDUAL
10.00 €

12.50 €

11.50 €

11.50 €

Potato omelette and bread with rubbed tomato

Potato omelette with shavings of Iberian ham and bread with rubbed tomato

Potato omelet with truffle cheese cream and bread with rubbed tomato

Potato omelette with “piquillo” peppers  and bread with rubbed tomato

Italo-Iberian “Mollete”  (Mozzarella, Iberian ham and truffle cream)

Pita Bread Stuffed with Pulled Pork and Pickled Onion

Pizzella (Margarita or Prosciuto or Pepperoni)

Baby beans with Iberian ham

Squid with sausage and onion

Cuttlefish in its ink

Beef Tripe with ham

Beef cheeks at low temperature

MAIN COURSE
13.00 €

14.00 €

8.00 €

15.00 €

17.50 €

17.50 €

12.00 €

19.50 €

10.50 €

12.00 €

12.00 €

9.50 €



T A S T I N G  S H O P

VISIT OUR SHOP & TASTING STORE

CELEBRATE
YOUR

EVENT

WINE    TASTING CHEESE    TASTING

WE 
DELIVER
TO YOU

WINE SHOP

DJ
&

LIVE MUSIC


