



TO SHARE	Portion	Shop
Iberian ham and crispy bread with rubbed tomato 12.50 €	19.50 €	14.00 €
Assortment of iberian cold cut and crispy bread with rubbed tomato 10.00 €	17.00 €	11.00 €
Anchovies of "la Escala Doble 0" (Unit price)	2.50 €	
Crispy bread with rubbed tomato (4 units)	4.50 €	
Russian Salad (special potatoe salad) with "picos" (crunchy bread) 6.00 €	9.50 €	
Nachos Dip (Guacamole, Cheddar & Spicy Sauce)	9.00€	
Foie mi-cuit terrine with toast	16.50 €	12.00 €
Artisan roast chicken croquettes (4 units)	7.50 €	
Artisan iberian ham croquettes (4 units)	7.50 €	/
Mini Camembert cheese fondue with "picos" (crunchy bread) (150 gr.)	14.50 €	
APPETIZERS & SNACKS Galician cockles Pickled mussels Spicy olives Chips	12.00 € 6.50 € 3.50 € 2.00 €	10.00 € 4,50 € 2.00€
STARTERS		
Burrata with extra peeled tomato and basil oil	12.50 €	
Tomato tartar with avocado, mango and baby beans	12.50 €	
Salmon tartar	15.50 €	
Samon tarta	13.30 €	

CHEESE BOARDS "XERIGOTS"	1/2	Portion	Shop
SPANISH SPECIALTIES BOARD	11.00 €	17.00 €	12.00 €
Afuega'l pitu white, Garrotxa, Payoyo, Cured Marantona and Picon Bejes Travie	so		
CATALAN BOARD		17.00 €	12.00 €
Goat Briqueta, Roques Blanques, Montaña gris and Serrat semi-cured			
FRENCH BOARD		17.00 €	12.00 €
Brie cremier, Munster afinat, Morbier, Comte 7m and Tomme de Savoia			
INTERNATIONAL BOARD		17.00 €	12.00 €
Taleggio, Reblochon, Old Gouda, Cured Sheep D.O.P., Azul Valdeon			
CLASSICS BOARD		17.00 €	12.00 €
Brie cremier, Mao semi, Matured sheep from Ossau Iraty and creamy Gorgonzo	ola		

SPANISH OMELETTES - INDIVIDUAL

Potato omelette and bread with rubbed tomato	10.00€
Potato omelette with shavings of Iberian ham and bread with rubbed tomato	12.50 €
Potato omelet with truffle cheese cream and bread with rubbed tomato	11.50 €
Potato omelette with "piquillo" peppers and bread with rubbed tomato	11.50 €

MAIN COURSE

Italo-Iberian "Mollete" (Mozzarella, Iberian ham and truffle cream)	13.00 €	
Pita Bread Stuffed with Pulled Pork and Pickled Onion	14.00 €	
Pizzella (Margarita or Prosciuto or Pepperoni)	8.00 €	
Baby beans with Iberian ham	15.00 €	10.50 €
Squid with sausage and onion	17.50 €	12.00 €
Cuttlefish in its ink	17.50 €	12.00 €
Beef Tripe with ham	12.00 €	9.50 €
Beef cheeks at low temperature	19.50 €	



14.50 € 14,50 €

13.50 €

Beef Carpaccio with parmesan cheese

Cod carpaccio on tomato coulis

Confit artichokes with Iberian ham



TASTING SHOP



WE DELIVER TO YOU



CHEESE TASTING



CELEBRATE YOUR EVENT





